Date

2025 Patriots Volleyball Season

Opponent
Aug 8-9 Preseason Tournament
Aug-12 Christian Community
Aug-18 Pleasant View
Aug-19 Chapel Hill
Aug-25 Clarksville Christian
Aug-28 Franklin Road
Aug-29 Academy for GOD
Sep-4 Pleasant View
Sep-8 Chapel Hill
Sep-9 Clarksville Christian
Sep-11 Franklin Road
Sep-15 Christian Community
Sep-16 Academy for GOD
Sep-19 Foundation Christian
Oct-3 Highland Rim
Oct-6 Victory Baptist

Sep 29 - Oct 4 "SIAA MS State Tournamer
Oct7-11
Oct 14 - 18
Oct 16 - 17
Oct 23 - 25

TSIAA HS Districts
[SIAA HS State Tournamen
\CS MS Regional Tournam

\CS Varsity State Tournams

Site
LCA (V)
Home (MS,JV,HS)
Home (MS,JV,HS)
Away (MS,JV)
Home (MS,JV,HS)
Home (MS,HS)
Away (MS,JV, HS)
Away (MS,JV,HS)
Home (MS,JV)
Away (MS,JV,HS)
Away (MS,HS)
Away (MS,JV,HS)
Home (MS,JV,HS)
Away (MS,JV,HS)
Home (HS)
Home (HS)
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Time
TBD
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4.00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4.00 PM
4:00 PM
4.00 PM
5:00 PM
4.00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD



