

2025 Patriots Volleyball Season

Date	<u>Opponent</u>	Site	Time
Aug 8-9	Preseason Tournament	LCA (V)	TBD
Aug-12	Christian Community	Home (MS,JV,HS)	4:00 PM
Aug-18	Pleasant View	Home (MS,JV,HS)	4:00 PM
Aug-19	Chapel Hill	Away (MS,JV)	4:00 PM
Aug-25	Clarksville Christian	Home (MS,JV,HS)	4:00 PM
Aug-28	Franklin Road	Home (MS,HS)	5:00 PM
Aug-29	Academy for GOD	Away (MS,JV, HS)	4:30 PM
Sep-4	Pleasant View	Away (MS,JV,HS)	4:00 PM
Sep-8	Chapel Hill	Home (MS,JV)	4:00 PM
Sep-9	Clarksville Christian	Away (MS,JV,HS)	4:00 PM
Sep-11	Franklin Road	Away (MS,HS)	5:00 PM
Sep-15	Christian Community	Away (MS,JV,HS)	4:00 PM
Sep-16	Academy for GOD	Home (MS,JV,HS)	4:30 PM
Sep-19	Foundation Christian	Away (MS,JV,HS)	5:30 PM
Oct-3	Highland Rim	Home (HS)	5:00 PM
Oct-6	Victory Baptist	Home (HS)	6:00 PM
Sep 29 - Oct 4	'SIAA MS State Tournamer	TBD	TBD
Oct 7 - 11	TSIAA HS Districts	TBD	TBD
Oct 14 - 18	「SIAA HS State Tournamen	TBD	TBD
Oct 16 - 17	ACS MS Regional Tourname	TBD	TBD
Oct 23 - 25	ACS Varsity State Tourname	TBD	TBD